Specifications
Discharge   : Manual and Electric
Solenoid valve
  Power voltage   : 24VDC / 110 VDC / 220VDC
     24VAC / 110 VAC / 220VAC
  Power consumption : 26W
  Protection   : IP65 in compliance with
     DIN 40050 connector in

B-10-E-A(B)-...-GxxM-G04F-P-C-0
Type : B10
Ordering Code                               Conn. ØA Weight
B-10-M-B-...-G05M-G04F-P-C-0   3/4” BSP 3.2 kg
B-10-M-B-...-G07M-G04F-P-C-0 1-1/4” BSP 3.4 kg
B-10-M-B-...-G09M-G04F-P-C-0    2” BSP 3.5 kg
Ordering Code                               Conn. ØA Weight
B-10-E-B-...-G05M-G04F-P-C-0      3/4” BSP 3.4 kg
B-10-E-B-...-G07M-G04F-P-C-0  1-1/4” BSP 3.6 kg
B-10-E-B-...-G09M-G04F-P-C-0       2” BSP 3.7 kg
A
M
P
T

B-20-M-A(B)-...-GxxM-G05F-P-C-0
Type : B20
Ordering Code                               Conn. ØA Weight
B-20-E-B-...-G07M-G05F-P-C-0  1-1/4” BSP 6.3 kg
B-20-E-B-...-G09M-G05F-P-C-0       2” BSP 6.9 kg
B-20-E-A(B)-...-GxxM-G05F-P-C-0
Ordering Code                               Conn. ØA Weight
B-20-M-B-...-G07M-G05F-P-C-0 1-1/4” BSP 6.1 kg
B-20-M-B-...-G09M-G05F-P-C-0    2” BSP 6.7 kg
A
P
17
3

B-25-M-A(B)-...-GxxM-G06F-P-C-0
Type : B25
Ordering Code                               Conn. ØA Weight
B-25-E-B-...-G07M-G06F-P-C-0  1-1/4” BSP 12.9 kg
B-25-E-B-...-G09M-G06F-P-C-0     2” BSP 13.1 kg
B-25-E-A(B)-...-GxxM-G06F-P-C-0
Ordering Code                               Conn. ØA Weight
B-25-M-B-...-G07M-G06F-P-C-0 1-1/4” BSP 12.7 kg
B-25-M-B-...-G09M-G06F-P-C-0    2” BSP 12.9 kg
120
1
2
0

B-32-E-A(B)-...-GxxM-G08F-P-C-0
Type : B32
Ordering Code                               Conn. ØA Weight
B-32-M-B-...-G07M-G08F-P-C-0 1-1/4” BSP 12.7 kg
B-32-M-B-...-G09M-G08F-P-C-0    2” BSP 12.9 kg
Ordering Code                               Conn. ØA Weight
B-32-E-B-...-G07M-G08F-P-C-0  1-1/4” BSP 12.9 kg
B-32-E-B-...-G09M-G08F-P-C-0     2” BSP 13.1 kg
1
6
9
1